Dobbs Equipment LLC

2710 Falkenburg Rd Riverview, FL 33578

FLORIDA SHERIFFS ASSOCIATION
FLORIDA ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES
Heavy Equipment
Contract Number FSA20-VEH 18.0

Date 2-1-2023 Page 1of1
Requesting Agency City of Green Cove Springs

Address 900 Gum Street, Green Cove Springs, FL 32043
Contact Person Scott Schultz

FSA Specification #156 John Deere 331G Compact Track Loader
Base Model John Deere 331G......covviviiiiiiiiiainns

Base Options

Open Rops Canopy

15.8” Tracks

EH Joystick Controls

Mechanical Suspension Seat

2” Seat Belt

84 HD Construction Bucket with Edge

Stated Optjons from Contract

2650
0752
0950
6006
8042
8342
8370
8535

Total Purchase Price

Upgrade to 17.7” zig zag tracks

Add enclosed cab with a/c

Add joystick EH performance package
Add air suspension seat

Add rear view camera

Add am/fm radio with bluetooth

Add HD rear grille

Add powered quick attach

Beard Equipment and | thank you for this opportunity.

Serwcmg Dealer

E‘QU’PMENT CcCoO t

Jacksonville FL

$66,759

$456
$6,158
$989
$598
$812
$574
$465
$691

$77,503

Corey Hartley, Salesman Cell 904-322-1511 chartley@beardequipment.com


mailto:chartley@beardequipment.com

