Dobbs Equipment LLC

2710 Falkenburg Rd Riverview, FL 33578

FLORIDA SHERIFFS ASSOCIATION FLORIDA ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES Heavy Equipment Contract Number FSA20-VEH 18.0

Date 2-1-2023 **Page** 1 of 1

Requesting Agency City of Green Cove Springs

Address 900 Gum Street, Green Cove Springs, FL 32043

Contact Person Scott Schultz

FSA Specification #156 John Deere 331G Compact Track Loader

Base Options

Open Rops Canopy 15.8" Tracks EH Joystick Controls Mechanical Suspension Seat

2" Seat Belt

84" HD Construction Bucket with Edge

Stated Options from Contract

2650	Upgrade to 17.7" zig zag tracks	\$456
0752	Add enclosed cab with a/c	\$6,158
0950	Add joystick EH performance package	\$989
6006	Add air suspension seat	\$598
8042	Add rear view camera	\$812
8342	Add am/fm radio with bluetooth	\$574
8370	Add HD rear grille	\$465
8535	Add powered quick attach	\$691

Total Purchase Price......\$77,503

Beard Equipment and I thank you for this opportunity.

